



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CM(M) 696/2022 & CM APPL. 31846/2022 CM APPL. 31172/2023
CM APPL. 42140/2024

NEWTECH SHELTERS NOIDA PVT. LTDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Chandra Shekhar Yadav and Mr.
Astitva Srivastava, Adv.

versus

RAJIV S GUPTARespondent

Through: Mr. A.A.Chaus and Mohd. Nawaz,
Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER
13.12.2024

%

In view of Special Division Bench, this matter could not be taken up.

List on 10.02.2025 in the Supplementary List.

Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

DECEMBER 13, 2024/ib