



\$~108

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CM(M) 696/2022 & CM APPL. 31846/2022 & CM APPL.
31172/2023 & CM APPL. 42140/2024

NEWTECH SHELTERS NOIDA PVT. LTDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Chandra Shekhar Yadav, Adv

versus

RAJIV S GUPTARespondent

Through: Mr. A. A. Chaus & Mohd. Nawaz,
Adv

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
23.07.2025

List on 07.08.2025 along with connected matters.

Be shown in the supplementary list.

MANOJ JAIN, J

JULY 23, 2025
Sk/SHS